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Monday September 23                 PAC meeting
Friday September 27                     Hot Dog Day
Friday October 18                          Pizza Day
Monday October 21                      PAC meeting
Monday November 18                 PAC Meeting
Friday November 29                     Hot Dog Day
December 9-20                              Basket Raffle
Friday December 20                     Popcorn Day/Basket Draw
Monday January 20                      PAC meeting
Friday January 31                          Hot Dog Day
Monday February 24                     PAC meeting
Friday February 28                        Sub Day
Friday March 13                            Popcorn Day
Monday March 30                         PAC meeting
Monday April 20                            PAC meeting
Friday April 24                               Hot Dog Day
Wednesday May 6                        Dance A Thon
Tuesday May 19                             PAC meeting
Friday May 29                                Pizza Day
Monday June 15                            PAC meeting
Friday June 19                                Sports Day – PAC Concession 
